BET U14 Rurauen-Cup 2010

-31 kg A 14 Teilnehmer

. Platz
Platz
. Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NNoowwp -

Jonathan Schmitz
Milad Naimian
Alexandre Kruth
Rewan Monla-Osman
Leon Hohn

Leon Mahlkow

Elias Riedel

Matthias van Kerkom

-31 kg B 14 Teilnehmer

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NNOOIwwN =

Till Moritz Riehl
Daniel Vishnewski
Yannek Seifferer
Marcel Gardias
Lionel Chaineux
Jakob Souvignier
Leon Wolff

Timur Bilgin

-34 kg 19 Teilnehmer

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NN wwh =

Jonathan Benyachou
Davide Scala

Max v. Helden

Lukas Schneider
Edward Stangenberg
Daniel Schweinoch
Lukas Schmitz

Rene Gilinther

-37 kg A 13 Teilnehmer

. Platz
Platz
. Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NNoowwp -

Benjamin Wolf
Georg Lang
Niklas Radtke
Jens Habermann
Jonas Golombek
Ben lhrlich
Wladek Schiitz
Nico Richarz

-37 kg B 13 Teilnehmer

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NNOOIwwN =

Lars Binsfeld
Felix Bougé
Julian Jeschke
Nilkas Sommer
Bjorn Kremer
Bastian Heintel
Robin Schreier
Tobias Toews

JC Hennef

JJJC Yamanashi e.V. 1976
JC Aubel

JC-Sakura Herzogenrath
JC Hennef

JC Wermelskirchen
Julicher Judoclub
DJK-Wiking KdéIn

JC Hennef
Judo - Club Haaren e.V.

Brihler Turnverein 1879 e.V.

JC Hennef

JC Aubel

TSV Hertha Walheim
JC Wermelskirchen
DJK-Wiking KdéIn

BEUELER JUDO CLUB
BEUELER JUDO CLUB
Judo - Club Haaren e.V.
Judo Club Swisttal e.V.
Polizei-Sportverein Bonn
JSC Erkelenz

Judo - Club Haaren e.V.

JC Kénigswinter/Siebengeb

Brihler Turnverein 1879 e.V.

TV Dellbriick

ASV Kerpen

1. Godesberger Judo Club
JC Hennef

JC Asahi Stolberg
Polizei-Sportverein Bonn
JC Kénigswinter/Siebengeb

JJJC Yamanashi e.V. 1976
TSV Hertha Walheim
ASV Kerpen

Bruhler Turnverein 1879 e.V.

BEUELER JUDO CLUB
Judo - Club Haaren e.V.
TV Germania Manheim
1. Godesberger Judo Club

1997
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1997



-40kg 21 Teilnehmer

. Platz  Julian Mayer
.Platz  Darian Amelung

. Platz Daniel Nottelmann
Platz  Magnus Jerono
Platz  Janik Holtmann
Platz  René Schmitz
.Platz  Cederic Warschun
.Platz  Marco Majer

NNOOIwwN =

-43 kg 15 Teilnehmer

. Platz Nils Weberbauer

. Platz Markus Schiinnemann
. Platz  Jonas Schulze

Platz Falk Petersilka

Platz Leon Decker

Platz David Zerres

. Platz Nils Riedl

. Platz Fabian Lehmacher

NNOOIwwN =

-46 kg 14 Teilnehmer

.Platz  Tom Weyand
.Platz  Lars Fiegert

.Platz  Gero Milfarth

Platz  Wolfgang Albach
Platz Paul Mohr

Platz  David Lippert

.Platz  Frederik Platt
.Platz  Alexander Birsgens

NNOOIwwN =

-50 kg 13 Teilnehmer

.Platz  Julian Patt

.Platz  Pascal Kargel

. Platz Jannik Matz Wenzel
Platz Fewo Nett

Platz Leon Peter

Platz  Jan-Luca Schatten

. Platz Paul-Andre' Oehme
. Platz Muhammed Duman

NNOOIwwN =

-55 kg 8 Teilnehmer

. Platz Dennis Ledermann
. Platz Lukas Gobbels
.Platz  Christopher Rhein
Platz Adrian Haardt
Platz  Edgard Sejko
Platz David Schmitz

. Platz Florian Brendel

. Platz Moritz Dohmen

NNOOIwwN =

-60 kg 5 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Branko Demirel
2. Platz  Nils Schénenberg
3. Platz  Philipp Dubbel

3. Platz David Henn

5. Platz  Andreas Schoéler

Brihler Turnverein 1879 e.V.
BEUELER JUDO CLUB
JJJC Yamanashi e.V. 1976
BEUELER JUDO CLUB

JC Hennef

Budo-Sport YAMATO Hdrth 1
Brander TV

1.Budo Club Eschweiler

JC Hennef

Brander TV

JC Hennef

1. Godesberger Judo Club
Brihler Turnverein 1879 e.V.
BEUELER JUDO CLUB
BEUELER JUDO CLUB

JC Kénigswinter/Siebengeb

Brihler Turnverein 1879 e.V.
1.Bocklemiinder Judo Club
Wu Wang Judo Club

TSV Bay. 04 Leverkusen
BEUELER JUDO CLUB

JC Hennef

JC Wermelskirchen

Judo - Club Haaren e.V.

JC Hennef

JC Bushido KdIn

JC Wermelskirchen

SSF Bonn

BEUELER JUDO CLUB
TSV Bay. 04 Leverkusen
1.Bocklemiinder Judo Club
JJJC Yamanashi e.V. 1976

1. Godesberger Judo Club

TSV Hertha Walheim

Sg Judoteam e.V. Ménchengladbach
JC Hennef

Budoclub Erkelenz

Julicher Judoclub

Julicher Judoclub

Judo - Club Haaren e.V.

BEUELER JUDO CLUB
SG Kéln Worringen
DJK-Wiking K&ln
Polizei-Sportverein Bonn
Judo - Club Haaren e.V.

1997
1999
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997

1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997

1997
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1997

1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1999

1997
1997
1998
1997
1998



+60 kg 8 Teilnehmer

NNOOwwN

. Platz
. Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz
. Platz

Maximilian Kubitza
Thomas Deussen
Stepan Fetisov
Nico Jaeger

Soner Sarigdl

Jan Berg
Christophe Ortmans
Mustapha Haicham

JC Han Ho San / SSk Kerpen

Sg Judoteam e.V. Ménchengladbach
Polizei-Sportverein Bonn

JJJC Samurai Setterich

JC Kénigswinter/Siebengeb

ASV Kerpen

JC Aubel

JJJC Yamanashi e.V. 1976

1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998



